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SECONDARY SCHOOLS 2024 (Middlesex County & London) 
 

Anita Cramp –School Health Team Manager 
anita.cramp@mlhu.on.ca 
519-663-5317 Ext. 2242 

Joy Knott – Program Assistant 
joy.knott@mlhu.on.ca 
519-663-5317 Ext. 2241 

 
Claire Bilik, Registered Dietitian 
claire.bilik@mlhu.on.ca  
 

 
Health Promotion Specialists: 
Abby Dafoe 
abby.dafoe@mlhu.on.ca 
 
Rachel Eskin 
rachel.eskin@mlhu.on.ca  
 

 
 

 School Name SHT School PHN SHT PHN Email 

A.B. Lucas  Michelle Nemeth  michelle.nemeth@mlhu.on.ca  

Antler River Elementary Tammy Galbraith  tammy.galbraith@mlhu.on.ca  

Catholic Central  Alysia DaSilva  alysia.dasilva@mlhu.on.ca   

Clarke Road  Sheila Hattie-Butler  sheila.hattie-butler@mlhu.on.ca  

Glencoe District High School  Leanne Powell  Leanne.Powell@mlhu.on.ca  

H.B. Beal   Leanne Powell  Leanne.Powell@mlhu.on.ca  

Holy Cross  Saritha Rahbari  saritha.rahbari@mlhu.on.ca  

John Paul II  Jacqueline Eckert  jacqueline.eckert@mlhu.on.ca  

London Central Secondary   Leanne Powell  Leanne.Powell@mlhu.on.ca  

London South C.I.  Julie Goverde  julie.goverde@mlhu.on.ca  

Lord Dorchester   Jacqueline Eckert  jacqueline.eckert@mlhu.on.ca  

Medway  Michelle Nemeth  michelle.nemeth@mlhu.on.ca  

Montcalm  Alysia DaSilva  alysia.dasilva@mlhu.on.ca   

Mother Teresa  Michelle Nemeth  michelle.nemeth@mlhu.on.ca  

North Middlesex District H.S.  Michelle Nemeth  michelle.nemeth@mlhu.on.ca  

Oakridge  Saritha Rahbari  saritha.rahbari@mlhu.on.ca  

Regina Mundi  Susan Reamer  susan.reamer@mlhu.on.ca  

Saunders  Tammy Galbraith  tammy.galbraith@mlhu.on.ca  

Sir Frederick Banting  Joanna Cuz  joanna.cuz@mlhu.on.ca  

Sir Wilfrid Laurier  Sheila Hattie-Butler  sheila.hattie-butler@mlhu.on.ca  

St. Andre Bessette  Susan Reamer  susan.reamer@mlhu.on.ca  

St. Thomas Aquinas  Susan Reamer  susan.reamer@mlhu.on.ca  

Standing Stone Tammy Galbraith  tammy.galbraith@mlhu.on.ca  

Strathroy D.C.I.  Saritha Rahbari  saritha.rahbari@mlhu.on.ca  

Westminster  Joanna Cuz  joanna.cuz@mlhu.on.ca  

 
If your school is not listed please email healthy.schools@mlhu.on.ca  

or call 519-663-5317 ext. 9010 to ask for assistance. 
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